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| 1GB/Day 2GB/Day  3GB/Day, 5GB/Day | UNLIMITED
Region i — —
Price Price Price Price | “
Japan
Korea = - . - 200.-
Taiwan
Singapo.re . ) 220.- ) }
Malaysia
VietNam - - - - 200.-
China - - 300.- - 380.-
Hong Kong
Macao - - 250.- - 300.-
Indonesia
Laos - - 280.- - "
India 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Nepal 280.- 380.- 480.- = =
Jordan 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Georgia 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Switzerland
Germany
France
Italy
Iceland - - 280.- 330.- 380.-
Russia
Sweden
Turkey
Netherlands
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CHUBB TRAVEL INSURANCE INTERNATIONAL

AIWAUASDVUA LD ULB U WS fiusie

Coverage and Sum Insured ‘ Essential
msnau‘b’Scm‘l'a\wnna_liﬁmquammuﬁms 2,000,000
Msnuniwenaninadutucous:ine 2,000,000
AsnuiwsnnadatiipvAtiaduludsanalng 100,000
waus:TosisiwSudinsumsihsnnwenna 2,000/24v0.
WugUostulsowsnunatudious:ine Fogalutiiu 10,000

msind L gromon JanidunSoms

1nddudhenduussinAagianu 2,000,000
AtgelumsdoawnSodnauds:inaAnianun 2,000,000
AtgselumsiGumouaiwmiwaluidouy 50 000

wWs:usAlsowesnnad ‘
msdvdoyasnduus:nalng 50,000
ot B i neenadl 50,000
ANMWSURQBDUCGDYARaMBUDN 1,000,000
uSmisBukEsqnidu 24 Foluv ASDUAQU
msuanNEanMsIaumv 100,000
Algsrwmsaasiusudumsiduniv 100,000
. I 1,000/6uu.
msawoaoinedtu goaliitiu 4,000
mswaratiesutdovons:uums 1,000/63u.
Sadwmthedouavaromsiu goqalutfiu 4,000
msiGumvardwinms 1,000/60.
wWasudumomsou gogaluiiiu 4,000
T 1,000/6vu.
mswaxamscdainediu gogaliitiu 4,000
1,000/6v0.

Anwawavnsadudumy qoaaliitAu 4,000

2

msgn wndon th

1,000/8u/g/ga

dumvuaz/néonswddudoudd gvogalutiiu 8,000

msgrumeudvibudadoudd
uaudalGunmo

n1s§mmuuamana15n1snﬁumn -

anusSuracdaUastAsGa =

1sacudond:
msg

UV
nswgdumsetudu

Premium

4,000,000
4,000,000

200,000

3,000/24u0.
Fogalutiu 15,000

3,000,000

3,000,000

150,000

150,000
150,000
3,000,000

AsSdUA]U

300,000

300,000

2,000/6vw.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6vW.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6vw.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6vW.
gogaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6vw.
Fogaluiiu 8,000

5,000/8u/d/5a
gogaluiiu 40,000

3,000

3,000

15,000

50,000

uHUAUWSIBUSW Comprehensive Plan

Ultimate

6,000,000
6,000,000

300,000

4,000/24vu.
Jvaaluiiiu 20,000

4,000,000
4,000,000
200,000
200,000
200,000
4,000,000

Asaunau

500,000

500,000

4,000/6vw.
gvgaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6vW0.
gogaluiiu 16,000

4,000/6vu.
gvgaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
Fvgaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
gvdaluiiiu 16,000

5,000/8u/d/5a
gogalutiu 40,000

5,000
5,000
20,000

100,000
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¢ SwuBULWSNUABMUYD 1. YDVANTYS:KI1V 66 - 85 U 2:10u 50%

s = s _: I A 1-4 5u 627 1,115 1,378
¢ ypvSwduduUWs:usismuAs:yllumsv Noiidusgivunuidon
* SwduuWsRURBMUTD 1. uan@ﬂﬁmqs:n:ho 6 1dou - 10 U o:10u 50% 5 740 1378 1,748
vavsiuwubuWs:fiusisdivduuazgogaliitiiu 1,500,000 uin
6 859 1,394 1,769
dseinanliduases 8w, 3G, Acwn, inmdmile, ganuwmile, 7 m 1,467 1,860
viugea, assudslande, a1ensoudy
; i » P e 8 985 1,777 2,191
Usvangunsuunan, mmma‘sﬂ?:‘mw@auan
3 ) " o < = - el o s 9 1,005 1,805 2,226
¢ gdonosmAutolus 5 WA voul dulori nAS
** Suus:iunelas USUN JudaiaAds:nusie Sina (Umsu) 10 1024 1832 2,261
« symsouANdoUs:iu voY USUN SudadnAus:iude Sina (ursu) = =
ua: AUSMs vov USUN agunsiansn Siia Bousooudd n 1,183 2,057 2,541
o sUsAiu Jio AuseD:; i1u USUN SuualaAUs:nusie Sia (uUKsu)
j A USGN BudanA fo Siia (Umsu) mkuawitu 12 1,202 2,085 2,576




